附件2

2018年中小学国防教育示范学校
申报名额分配表
	序号
	地区
	名额（所）
	备注

	
	
	小学
	初中
	高中
	

	1
	杭州
	3
	1
	1
	

	2
	宁波
	3
	1
	1
	

	3
	温州
	3
	1
	1
	

	4
	湖州
	1
	1
	
	

	5
	嘉兴
	1
	1
	1
	

	6
	绍兴
	1
	1
	1
	

	7
	金华
	3
	1
	1
	

	8
	衢州
	1
	1
	1
	

	9
	舟山
	
	1
	1
	

	10
	台州
	3
	1
	1
	

	11
	丽水
	3
	1
	1
	


备注：2017年已公布示范校的县（区）本次不再申报。
